
First number is total of 1's

SAT 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Laurel 39.93 11 62QStipick 0.0010 08036 61 02,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Teddy 0.00 0 0ABSZanfini 0.009 08007 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dobby 36.18 1 4NQFreundlich 0.007 12013 3 04
Tucker 43.15 8 47NQMignatti 0.008 12308 39 01,2,3,5,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lydia 37.66 21 68QGage 0.006 16019 66 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 23.46 01 72QFisher 0.004 20205 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Katie 0.00 0 0ABSShoemaker 0.003 20047 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
A.V. 30.80 01 71QBridgwood 0.001 24051 71 04,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Norton 39.84 7 1NQPicciarelli 0.002 24052 -6 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sarah 48.11 13 2NQOvnicek 0.009 12009 -11 02
Scooby 44.42 9 2NQLaGrassa 0.0010 12010 -7 02
Misha 41.21 6 1NQOvnicek 0.0011 12015 -5 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maeve 36.98 4 5NQJohnston 0.005 20029 1 05

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Renegade 20.92 01 59QMagursky 0.001 24032 59 02,2,3,5,8,9,10,20
Rusty 31.40 0 5NQSchmidt 0.002 24033 5 05
Caico 41.64 9 3NQLichtenstein 0.003 24255 -6 03
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.004 24330 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 48.62 13 1NQBerman 0.0039 16313 -12 01
Tollie 44.41 9 1NQCottler 0.0040 16318 -8 01
Jeter 0.00 0 0ABSLogan 0.0038 16196 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Neo 43.69 11 6NQBennett 0.0024 20027 -5 06
Zena 42.29 10 2NQBorowski 0.0026 20321 -8 02
Trophy 0.00 0 0NQPiecara 0.0027 20324 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0025 20202 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Hunter 39.10 71 68QChirichella 0.0010 24267 61 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Cooper 35.57 3 1NQWebster 0.009 24256 -2 01
Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0011 24329 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spring 35.76 01 70QBerry 0.0046 12151 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Luc 38.31 3 4NQWeintrub 0.0043 12130 1 04
Bogie 29.09 0 4NQRanieri 0.0044 12142 4 04
GG 0.00 0 0NQBerman 0.0045 12150 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 31.61 01 77QBuchma 0.0037 16198 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Genie 30.93 0 2NQCottler 0.0035 16175 2 02
Xena 41.25 6 4NQCimprich 0.0036 16180 -2 04
Bertha 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0034 16172 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nell 31.92 01 80QLesko 0.0020 20231 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 29.15 02 78QZilney 0.0017 20218 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Savannah 34.91 23 80QSchmitter 0.0023 20251 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 31.26 04 75QDauer 0.0015 20215 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 27.93 0 66QAndrews 0.0012 20226 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Spring 34.33 2 68QStahl 0.0016 20216 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Blitz 34.02 2 63QAldrich 0.0021 20234 61 04,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20
Zuzu 36.89 4 5NQSchilling 0.0013 20199 1 05
Joey 36.87 4 1NQFluet 0.0014 20214 -3 01
Minnie 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0019 20227 0 0
Briar 0.00 0 0NQSpada 0.0022 20236 0 0
Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0018 20225 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 35.40 31 79QBisbee 0.004 24263 76 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Vader 25.96 02 66QGruver 0.005 24264 66 02,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
River 35.08 3 3NQBurton 0.003 24259 0 0,3
Ringo 36.05 4 3NQMogerley 0.006 24265 -1 03
Lily 36.03 4 3NQCampbell 0.007 24272 -1 03
Baron 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.002 24254 0 0
Tembi 0.00 0 0ABSHooper 0.008 24292 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hank 24.61 01 80QGichner 0.001 26295 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Haley 24.00 01 63QDehner 0.005 20003 63 02,2,5,7,8,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 34.90 01 57QOntscherenki 0.006 20095 57 04,2,3,5,6,8,9,20
Indy 40.70 5 1NQBennett 0.008 20004 -4 01
Flame 0.00 0 0ABSFisher 0.007 20245 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jack 40.14 5 1NQMilazzo 0.0033 20301 -4 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 36.32 0 2NQApplebaum 0.0050 04061 2 02

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chrissy 36.86 01 76QWeintrub 0.0049 08074 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 41.59 32 67QBunin 0.0048 08069 64 03,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0047 12084 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 36.76 11 79QSchmitter 0.0042 16089 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 35.39 02 75QAldrich 0.0041 16088 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 32.86 01 76QSolakian 0.0032 20105 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Kaiser 41.11 6 1NQCourduff 0.0028 20093 -5 01
Bacchus 0.00 0 0NQCallaway 0.0029 20094 0 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 43.87 8 3NQDiaz 0.0030 20098 -5 03
Hannah 44.80 9 1NQFreedman 0.0031 20103 -8 01
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